DATE

NAME

4/8/2026 ATKINS, JUDITH

BARTEL,JAMI
BRADLEY, GLENN I
CHESIK, KRISTOPHER
GRAY, LISA

HALL, ETHEL
MARTINEZ, GRACE
PUTNAM, MABLE

4/22/2026 BOOHER, RYAN

HEATER, JAMI

JACKSON, ROBERT

MALONE, KARA

SKEENS, VICKEY

WILLIAMS, CLYDE III

ZAM INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC

ADDRESS

605 W BUCKINGHAM DR, MARION
805 N OXFORD DR, MARION
209 W NORTH ST, UPLAND
5915 S DELMAR RD, MARION
825 E SOUTH F ST, GAS CITY
2758 E 38TH ST, MARION

902 E GRANT ST, MARION
1808 S MERIDIAN ST, MARION
3502 S HOME AV, MARION
215 W 3RD ST, FOWLERTON
1069 S MILLER AV, MARION
3525S HOME AV, MARION
8117 S 500E, JONESBORO
1711 W 13TH ST, MARION

416 E SOUTH D ST, GAS CITY

JUDGMENT

$83,445.10
$100,916.80
$81,894.18
$81,848.70
$143,537.54
$203,543.85
$75,792.43
$69,320.96
$53,526.60
$82,082.26
$164,280.54
$45,159.08
$63,105.88
$41,098.21
$17,197.69



