

DATE	NAME	ADDRESS	JUDGMENT
4/8/2026	ATKINS, JUDITH	605 W BUCKINGHAM DR, MARION	\$83,445.10
	BARTEL, JAMI	805 N OXFORD DR, MARION	\$100,916.80
	BRADLEY, GLENN II	209 W NORTH ST, UPLAND	\$81,894.18
	CHESIK, KRISTOPHER	5915 S DELMAR RD, MARION	\$81,848.70
	GRAY, LISA	825 E SOUTH F ST, GAS CITY	\$143,537.54
	HALL, ETHEL	2758 E 38TH ST, MARION	\$203,543.85
	MARTINEZ, GRACE	902 E GRANT ST, MARION	\$75,792.43
	PUTNAM, MABLE	1808 S MERIDIAN ST, MARION	\$69,320.96
4/22/2026	BOOHER, RYAN	3502 S HOME AV, MARION	\$53,526.60
	HEATER, JAMI	215 W 3RD ST, FOWLERTON	\$82,082.26
	JACKSON, ROBERT	1069 S MILLER AV, MARION	\$164,280.54
	MALONE, KARA	3525 S HOME AV, MARION	\$45,159.08
	SKEENS, VICKEY	8117 S 500E, JONESBORO	\$63,105.88
	WILLIAMS, CLYDE III	1711 W 13TH ST, MARION	\$41,098.21
	ZAM INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC	416 E SOUTH D ST, GAS CITY	\$17,197.69